Part

AC Adapter/Power Cord
Screen

Motherboard

Battery

Bottom Cover

Back Cover (lid)
Chromebook Replacement
GumDrop Slim Tech Case
Display Bezel

Palmrest w/ Keyboard
Hinge Cover

Speaker Set

Description
Missing or Damaged
Damaged
Damaged
Damaged
Damaged
Damaged

Lost
Damaged/Lost
Damaged
Damaged
Damaged

Damaged

USB-C Port/Daughter Board Damaged

Touchpad
Hinge Set

Camera

Damaged
Damaged

Damaged

Cost for HP Part
$26.00
$23.99
$149.99
$26.99
$15.99
$17.99
$205.00
$19.00
$9.99
$26.99
$5.45
$4.99
$12.99
$11.99
$14.99

$4.99



