

Part	Description	Cost for HP Part
AC Adapter/Power Cord	Missing or Damaged	\$26.00
Screen	Damaged	\$23.99
Motherboard	Damaged	\$149.99
Battery	Damaged	\$26.99
Bottom Cover	Damaged	\$15.99
Back Cover (lid)	Damaged	\$17.99
Chromebook Replacement	Lost	\$205.00
GumDrop Slim Tech Case	Damaged/Lost	\$19.00
Display Bezel	Damaged	\$9.99
Palmrest w/ Keyboard	Damaged	\$26.99
Hinge Cover	Damaged	\$5.45
Speaker Set	Damaged	\$4.99
USB-C Port/Daughter Board	Damaged	\$12.99
Touchpad	Damaged	\$11.99
Hinge Set	Damaged	\$14.99
Camera	Damaged	\$4.99